
Mar 22nd Blue Ball Classic

6:44 Dennison Fogel Teles Uphoff 4

6:52 Ratay Sartorius Rosen Gerns 8

7:00 Bille, Jeff $ Bille, Mike $ Kirner $ Masukawa $ 12

7:08 Louder, Jim Louder, Bill Choi Rogers 16

7:16 Ashcraft Hall, Pat Hall, Bill Hall, Mike 20

7:24 Carroll Sheriff Keigharn $ Lawson 24

7:32 Sgro, R $ Resituito Bell, G Curtin, D 28

7:40 Beagle Richards Rice, Rick Sgro, Bill $ 32

7:48 Gibson Ventura Ronk Sr $ Jordan, Jeff $ 36

7:56 Turner, John Turner, Steve Turner, Kevin Campbell 40

8:04 Kohler, Stan $ Vassallo $ Ryan $ Morrison 44

8:12 Gilligan Robinson, Kurt Membrano Klingner 48

8:20 Puscas, Charles $ Puscas, Deke David $ Johnson, Charles $ 52

8:28 Lykke $ Lennig $ Sferrino Rayfield 56

8:36 McCoy $ Yamane Bernard, P $ Bernard lll, P $ 60

8:44 Chavez Takai Fujimoto Funai 64

8:52 Oberholzer Prizler Edmunds Smuczynski 68

9:00 Etsten $ Olson, Tom Noyd Monat 72

9:08 Kim, Michael Kim, Richard Park, C Geforos 76

9:16 Williams, John $ Holland $ Rossberg, C $ Nakamura, A $ 80

9:24 Iacono Fitzpatrick, J Hardy Sharifi 84

9:32 Hardwick Arnett, Robert Treadwell Sullivan, Scott 88

9:40 Stevens Brar Cardinalli Bray, T $ 92

9:48 Harris, Matt $ Harris, Cameron $ Harris, Marty $ Norris 96

9:56 Pangelinan $ Atwood $ Trevisanut $ Jo 100

10:04 Will, S Benbow Hawes, G Hanners, D 104

10:12 Nouri, I Montazeri Ayers, C Niemiec 108

10:20 Tanner, Ray Ogren Pisarski Susswain 112

10:28 Jamisom Burke Mercer Yeaman 116

10:36 Strom Santa Ana Malinofski Jackson, T 120

10:44 Awni Wells Vinter Wrobel 124

10:52 Hasegawa, Onishi Kawamoto Aoyama 128

11:00 Takeda $ Rivera $ Hunter $ Rallis 132

11:08 Katayama Tanabe Yamada Butler, Ed 136

11:16 Fitzsimons Ronan Broten Bucksath 140

11:24 Kinsey Mahoney Hoeberling, Rob Hoeberling, M 144

11:32 Cole, K McFarland Boden Gense 148

11:40 Johnson, Eldon Fox Holker Krenz 152

Starting Times
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